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Name of Listed Entity:Prataap Snacks Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DIAMONDYD
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2025
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No

which depository receipts are issued?

'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No

'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
\Voting Rights?

'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial

owner?

'Yes

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
() shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of

r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(] olders _ shares or
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts vn) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered | dematerializ | No
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of ()] ed form of
) Vi) (vii) (including diluted share shares
XIV
As a % of No of . Tota Warrants) capital) No Asa | No Asa under
Voting I as . % . % of
(A+B+C2) Rights a x @ | of (a) | total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B (X1l)= (Vi) +(X) ) es
ss ss t +C) Asa %of Sha held




al

(A+B+C2)

res
hel

(b)

(b)

ISub-
Cate
gory

Sub-
Cate
gory
1l

Sub-
Cate
gory
W

25

A Promoter &|15 1311200 131120(54.92 13110 131(54.92 54.92 0 13112006
Promoter 6 06 2006 120
Group 06
B Public 19891 (1076141 107614145.08 1076/0 10745.08 45.08 0 10760459
0 19 1419 614
19
C Non 0 0 0 o 0 0 [0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 o (O 0 [0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held [0 0 0 0 o 0 0 |0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 19906 2387342 238734100 23870 238100 100 0 23872465
5 25 3425 734




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (V] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (m up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
| equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered de terializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xti) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
() As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) asa total total
(vii) Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
X Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capitill (b)
(VII)+(;()-as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 14 2863210 0 286329 11.99 [28632/0 2861199 0 11.99 0 0 0 2863297
ndu undivided| 97 7 97 329
Family 7
NAVEEN ABO |1 33617(0 0 336176 1.41 336170 336 |1.41 0 1.41 0 0 0 336176
KUMAR PM67 6 6 176
MEHTA 02G
RITA ABZP|1 3264010 0 326400 1.37 32640(0 326 1.37 0 1.37 0 0 0 326400
MEHTA M232 0 0 400
2D
IARVIND ABZP|1 1477810 0 147784 0.62 1477810 147 0.62 0 0.62 0 0 0 147784
KUMAR M232 4 4 784
MEHTA 3C
ARUN AEY |1 776 |0 0 776 0 776 |0 776 0 0 0 0 0 0 776
KUMAR PM18
MEHTA 51M
APOORVA |AFNP|1 6128910 0 612899 2.57 612890 612 2.57 0 2.57 0 0 0 612899
KUMAT K705 9 9 899
9R
SANDHYA |AFNP|1 1296010 0 129600 0.54 12960(0 12910.54 |0 0.54 0 0 0 129600




KUMAT  [K706 0 0 600

OE
AMIT AFXP 6288700 628875 2.63 62887 628 .63 2.63 628875
KUMAR K112 s s 875
KUMAT  [5J
PREMLATA [AGA 5910600 59106 [0.25  [59106 591 (0.25 0.25 59106
KUMAT  [PK93 06

54K
RAKHI AQQ 1104010 110400 0.46  |11040 110 0.46 0.46 110400
KUMAT  [PK33 0 0 400

16H
SWATI AZM 11281)0 11281 0.05  [11281 112 10.05 0.05 11281
BAPNA PB39 81

44P
SATVIK  |BKB 20000 0 200000 0.84  [20000 200 (0.84 0.84 200000
KUMAT  PKI1 0 0 000

72R
ARUSHI  [EDN 50000 0 50000 [0.21  |50000 500 0.21 0.21 50000
KUMAT  [PK66 00
DUGAR  [77K
PURVI HRC 50000 0 50000 [0.21  |50000 500 0.21 0.21 50000
KUMAT  [PKO03 00

25Q
ARYAN  INMR 2000010 200000 0.84 20000 200 [0.84 0.84 200000
KUMAT  PKI6 0 0 000

52Q
KANTA  |AAPP 0o D 0 0 0 0o D 0 0
MEHTA  [MO034

8G
RAJESH  |ABZP 0o D 0 0 0 0o D 0 0
KUMAR  [M232
MEHTA  WF
PRITI BAFP 0o D 0 0 0 0o D 0 0
NAGORI ~ N319

3P




NEHA DDIJP|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BAPNA B157
4B
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
[Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 1 1024810 0 102487 42.93  {10248|0 1024293 0 42.93 0 0 0 0 10248709
(specify) 709 09 709 487
09
Bodies 1 1024810 0 102487 42.93  {10248|0 1024293 0 42.93 0 0 0 0 10248709
Corporate 709 09 709 487
09
AUTHUM |AAD |1 1024810 0 102487 42.93  {10248|0 1024293 0 42.93 0 0 0 0 10248709
INVESTMEN|CS24 709 09 709 487
T AND 71H 09
INFRASTRU
CTURE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 15 1311210 0 131120 54.92  |13112/0 1315492 0 54.92 0 0 0 0 13112006
(A)(1) 006 06 006 120
06
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0o 0 0 1[0 0
IPortfolio
Investor
\Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0o 0 0 1[0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0 0o 0 0 1[0 0
(A)(2)
Total 15 1311210 0 131120 (54.92 131120 1315492 [0 54.92 0 0 0 0 13112006
Shareholding 006 06 006 120
of Promoter 06
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (U share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
() h paid equity g s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming (X1 encumbere ty
() equit held y Vi = SCRR, convertible full d (X)) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (7] Asa % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
() ) vl (asa ateri
_ _ percentag aliz .
No of Voting Rights Total e of No | Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
asa% diluted . % (N %of | form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total | (x1y)
Total capital) tota ap | share
Voting (X1) 1 pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas | Clas | To nes | be | (Not Sub- | Su_[sub-
s s t j (; ) ap: ! Cat b- |Cate
X Y al (b) able) sglor ;)t Igﬁ)ry
() ol
or
y
Il
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 2900000 290000]1.21 2900 |0 290]1.21 1.21 0 |0 2900




[Funds 0 00 000 00
SBI AAB |1 29000 0 290000(1.21 2900 2901.21 1.21 0 2900
CONTRA [TS64 0 00 000 00
FUND 07Q

'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1[0 0 0 0
Capital

Funds

IAlternate 5 17416 0 174168(7.3 1741 17417.3 7.3 0 1741
Investment 83 3 683 168 683
[Funds 3

FAERING |AAA|l 48095 0 4809512.01 4809 480 2.01 2.01 0 4809
CAPITAL [TF47 1 51 951 51
INDIA 54E

EVOLVING

FUND II

INDIA AAF |1 11128 0 1112894.66 1112 1114.66 4.66 0 1112
INFLECTIO [TB37 99 9 899 289 899
N 32R 9

OPPORTUN

ITY TRUST-

BHARAT

VALUE FU

Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1|0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
Companies

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
IFunds/

IPension

Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 1[0 0 0 0
reconstructio

n companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Wealth

IFunds




INBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0

registered

with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0

[Financial

Institutions

IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total 6 20316 2031688.51 2031 203 8.51 8.51 2031

(B)(1) 83 3 683 168 683
3

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0

(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0

Direct

Investment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0

'Venture

Capital

Investors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

'Wealth

Funds

Foreign 34 05132 951322[3.98 9513 951 3.98 3.98 9513

PPortfolio 2 22 322 2

Investors

Category |

ALTITUDE |ABB |1 40000 400005(1.68 4000 400 (1.68 1.68 4000

INVESTME [CA09 5 05 005 05

NT FUND [91P

PCC- CELL

1

Foreign 2 68171 6817102.86 6817 681 2.86 2.86 6817

IPortfolio 0 10 710 10

Investors




Category Il

COHESION
MK BEST
IDEAS
SUB-TRUST:

AAC
TC70
26Q

66800

668000

6680
00

668
000

2.8

6680
00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
IDRs)
(balancing
figure)

\Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

36

16330
32

163303
2

6.84

1633
032

163
303

6.84

6.84

1633
032

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /

State




Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)X3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

87764

87764

0.37

8776

8§77
64

0.37

0.37

8776

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to

"Promoter

1647

1647

0.01

1647

164

0.01

0.01

1647




and Promoter
Group"
category is
""trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

[nvestor
[Education
and
IProtection
IFund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

18319

23449
73

234497
3

9.82

2344
973

234
497

9.82

9.82

2344
013

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

17

26720
90

267209
0

11.19

2672
090

267
209

11.19

11.19

2672
090

MAHI
MADHUSU
DAN KELA

1QDP
K405
GF

11000
00

110000
0

4.61

1100
000

110
000

4.61

4.61

1100
000

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

582

13780

137801

0.58

1378
01

137
301

0.58

0.58

1378
01

Foreign
Nationals

0

Foreign

34643

346439

1.45

3464

346

1.45

1.45

3464




H(B)(4)

Companies 9 39 439 39
MALABAR |AAF |1 34643 346439(1.45 3464 346 (1.45 1.45 3464
INDIA CMo6 0 39 439 39
FUND 589C
LIMITED
Bodies 278 |13554 135546/5.68 1355 135/5.68 5.68 1355
Corporate 61 1 461 546 461
1

CHARTERE|AAB |1 34532 345326(1.45 3453 345 (1.45 1.45 3453
D FINANCE [CC07 6 26 326 26
& LEASING|77C
LIMITED
IAny Other 650 (15052 150529(0.63 1505 15010.63 0.63 1505
(specify) 9 29 529 29
HUF 649 (15019 150190(0.63 1501 15010.63 0.63 1501

0 90 190 90
Trusts 1 339 339 0 339 3390 0 339
Sub-Total 19849 70967 709670[29.73 7096 709 29.73 29.73 7095
(B)(4) 04 4 704 670 744

4

Total Public 19891 (10761 10761445.08 |1076 107 45.08 45.08 1076
Shareholding 419 19 1419 614 0459
(B)=(B)(1)+( 19
B)(2)+(B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(Xi)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHCEN2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

Alpana AFNPD2805 India 42.93 42.93 42.93

Sanjay Dangi (C

AUTHUM | AADCS247 India 42.93 42.93 42.93 No No 25-Feb-2025

INVESTMEN|IH

T AND

INFRASTRU

CTURE

LIMITED

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved Limits (%)

Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

\ No. of share

| Holding %




